
Item Company Representative Role/ Title Email Office Phone
Cell Phone 
(Optional) 2-Feb-22 29-Jun-22 30-Sep-22

1 Black & Veatch Chris Scott scottc@bv.com +44 1483 319257 X NA NA

2 Black & Veatch TJ Moore
Supply Chain Leader, Governments & 
Environment MooreTJ@bv.com

913-458-8454 X

3 Black & Veatch Scott Roesle roeslese@bv.com X

4 Kiewit Corporation Josh Meyerpeter Josh.Meyerpeter@kiewit.com NA NA NA

5 Burns & McDonnell Doug Dietrich
Sustainability Manager, Strategic 
Initiatives ddietrich@burnsmcd.com 816-652-2944 X X X

6 Burns & McDonnell Anna M Servay Sustainability Specialist amservay@burnsmcd.com 321-320-4770 321-320-4770 X

7 Fluor Enterprises, Inc. Melissa Brinkmeyer Director, Corporate Procurement Melissa.Brinkmeyer@fluor.com 281.263.3365 832.387.8589 NA X X

8 PCL Industrial Construction Dustin Bedford DPBedford@pcl.com 281-249-8065 X X NA

9 HATCH John Chen John.chen@hatch.com 1-905-403-3122 X NA X

10 Technip Energies Rudy Anzaldua Jr. Rudy.anzalduajr@technicpenergies.com 281-848-5054 X X NA

11 Wood PLC Paul Rowley Paul.Rowley@woodplc.com NA NA X

12 S&B Engineers and Constructors, L Christi Ray ciray@sbec.com 713-652-2317 X NA X

13 Bechtel Stephen “Spo” Spoljaric Corporate Manager of Global Logistics srspolja@bechtel.com 832-331-2673 X X X

14 KBR Lauren Neely Lauren.Neely@kbr.com X NA NA

15 KBR Cody Surles Procurement Supervisor Cody.Surles@kbr.com 713-753-2397 281-705-0793 X

16 Zachry Group David Turner Director, Environmental Stewardship turnerdm@zachrygroup.com 210-588-7864 210-478-0623 X X X

17 FLATIRONCORP Shaun Flater Director, Environmental  SFlater@flatironcorp.com 858-880-5919 X NA NA

18 FLATIRONCORP Emma Hirsch
Corporate Environmental and 
Sustainability Systems Manager ehirsch@flatironcorp.com (702) 423-0301 X X X

19 FLATIRONCORP Violet Quinn Environmental Compliance Specialist Vquinn@Flatironcorp.com 262-720-9420 X X

X= ATTENDANCE

Sustainability Work Group
PEG Sponsor: Corey McShannon,
corey.mcshannon@fluorgov.com, Office: 281-295-6735, Work Cell: 979-241-2275

PEG Work Group Lead(s): Stephen "Spo" Spoljaric, Doug Dietrich, Emma Hirsch

mailto:roeslese@bv.com
mailto:amservay@burnsmcd.com
mailto:Melissa.Brinkmeyer@fluor.com
mailto:srspolja@bechtel.com
mailto:Cody.Surles@kbr.com
mailto:turnerdm@zachrygroup.com
mailto:SFlater@flatironcorp.com
mailto:ehirsch@flatironcorp.com
mailto:Vquinn@Flatironcorp.com

	Sustainability Work Group

